LED UFO High Bay Specifications
UDSR2 Series
Project                                                     Date
Type
Rev V2.2 Date: 08/09/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

BH [Black]
50K [5000K] WH [White]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: UDSR2-40K100-BT2BH
UDSR2-40K150-BT2BH
Application
•	 Distribution Centers
•	 Factories
•	 High Bays
•	 Manufacturing Plants
•	 Packaging Facilities
•	 Retail Shops
•	 Supermarkets
•	 Warehouses
•	 Workshops
5000K
	□ UDSR2-50K100-BT2BH
	□ UDSR2-50K150-BT2BH
	□ UDSR2-50K200-BT2BH
	□ UDSR2-50K240-BT2BH
	□ UDSR2-50K300-BT2BH120–277 VAC
Voltage
IP65
0–10 V
Dimming
Product Details
•	 Networked Lighting Controls (NLC) available
•	 Die-cast, powder-coated aluminum housing
•	 Clear polycarbonate lens
•	 IP65 waterproof, suitable for wet locations
•	 0-10V Dimmable
•	 120-277 VAC
Certifications and Compliances
•	 Certified by UL (UL 1598, UL 8750)
•	 DLC 5.1 Premium listed
Warranty
•	 5-year warranty
White Finish
5000K
	□ UDSR2-50K100-BT2WH
	□ UDSR2-50K150-BT2WH
	□ UDSR2-50K200-BT2WH
	□ UDSR2-50K240-BT2WH
	□ UDSR2-50K300-BT2WH
Features
•	 Sensor-ready port for optional motion sensor installation
•	 Networked Lighting Controls (NLC) optional
•	 Metal-Halide Equivalent: 250-1200 watts
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LED UFO High Bay Specifications
UDSR2 Series
Optional Accessories (sold separately)
Polycarbonate Reflectors
	□ UDSR2-PR150 (100W/150W)
	□ UDSR2-PR240 (200W/240W)
	□ UDSR2-PR300 (300W)
Dimensional Drawings
Model A B
UDSR2-x100-BT2x 6.3in. (161mm) 10.9in. (276mm)
UDSR2-x150-BT2x 6.3in. (161mm) 10.9in. (276mm)
UDSR2-x200-BT2x 6.4in. (162mm) 12.25in. (311mm)
UDSR2-x240-BT2x 6.7in. (170mm) 12.25in. (311mm)
UDSR2-x300-BT2x 6.9in. (177mm) 13.8in. (351mm)
0.93in
23.62mm
68in WIRE LENGTH
68in WIRE LENGTH
M10 EYE BOLT
A
B